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City Jail

1120417 03/25/2005

BM 4'11''80

01/19/2025

12:17 AM

Yes

MYLES, AL J

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01733865 07/17/2006

BM 5'07''120

01/19/2025

12:32 AM

Yes

PETERSON, ZKARY

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1238836 01/31/1987

BF 5'08''125

01/19/2025

1:06 AM

Yes

TOLIVER, JESSICA

SPD INTERFERING WITH EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION Not SetNA/NA

01733864 04/07/2007

BM 5'07''130

01/19/2025

1:28 AM

Yes

GREEN, JARAVIN

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01733867 12/06/2001

BF 5'07''225

01/19/2025

2:26 AM

Yes

EVERETT, KEANNA T.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

01733868 05/08/1994

WF 5'05''100

01/19/2025

6:01 AM

Yes

THIBODEAUX, NASIA M

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

01733869 09/02/1985

WM 6'04''230

01/19/2025

7:24 AM

Yes

ECHOLS, MATTHEW COLE

SPD OPERATING A VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED Not SetNA/NA

1047235 02/08/1965

BF 5'04''190

01/19/2025

3:14 PM

Yes

ELLIS, VERONICA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1304978 05/16/2000

BF 5'03''170

01/19/2025

4:30 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, JAKEIMA JASHUN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW250073610/NA

569974 02/04/1997

BM 6'01''250

01/19/2025

7:18 PM

Yes

COUTEE, TRAVIS D

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS05614-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS05614-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS05614-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS07285-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS07285-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS07285-1/Criminal

1257160 04/20/1994

BF 5'07''185

01/19/2025

7:34 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, SHADONALD

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

01733870 08/22/1979

BF 5'06''100

01/19/2025

9:07 PM

Yes

DURHAM, AMANDA L.

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA
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1279436 02/27/1987

BF 5'06''211

01/19/2025

9:39 PM

Yes

ALLEN, LAFUNDA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

637352 03/30/1984

BM 5'09''265

01/19/2025

10:26 PM

Yes

HAYNES, DERRICK ANTONIO

SPD RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetI.24007457/NA

1442972 05/25/1994

BF 5'03''145

01/19/2025

10:50 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, OLIVIA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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